
KARNATAKA RESIDENTIAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETY, BENGALURU

6TH ENTRANCE EXAM 2025-26 ALLOTTED LIST 
ROUND-3(SPECIAL CATEGORY Only)

NOTE: IN CATEG ALLOT  L- LOCAL SEAT & N-NON LOCAL SEAT   X-CONVERTED SPECIAL CATEG SEATS
( A,B,C,D,E ). PROVIDE THE NEEDFUL DCOUMENTS AS PER CLAIMS. 
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BENGALURU RURAL

388-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  KONDRAHALLI

4-IGRS(C)  [  SC ]  BYRAPURA

5-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  SULIBELE

591-ABVRS(C)  [  SC ]  BOMMAVARA

660-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  KUGONAHALLI

662-KRCRS(G)  [  SC ]  THYAMAGUNDALU

7-MDRS(C)  [  SC ]  BACHALLI

711-DBRARS(C)  [  SC ]  SOMAPUR

114011154

116011021

115011025

116011172

116011037

114011006

115011024

116011201

113011140

113011260

111011017

111011183

113011044

114011185

114011051

113011245

  PARINITHA G S

  DHANUSH

  Keerthi K

  K  GAGAN

  MANISHA

  LIKHITH GOWDA M

  T Neha

  SAMARTH RAJ R

  JANAVI A R

  RASHMITHA

  PRIYA

  PRATHEEKSHA M

  PRAGATHI M

  SANJAY N

  DHANUSHREE A R

  SANDESH KUMAR M

73416

38208

193674

203729

83555

25923

64000

217522

63805

19634

102327

131459

67032

181991

119088

206495

1FX-N

1MX-N

2AMX-N

2AMX-N

3AFX-N

3AMX-N

3BFX-N

SCMX-N

1FX-N

1FX-N

3AFX-N

3AFX-N

3AFX-N

SCMX-N

STFX-N

2AMX-N

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

1

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

District


